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Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S*1285 (Rat #0138) General Bill, By Malloy

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 259 OF 1961, RELATING TO THE HARTSVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER BUILDING
COMMISSION, SO AS TO INCREASE THE COMMISSION'S MEMBERSHIP FROM THREE TO FIVE MEMBERS AND TO
DELETE REFERENCES TO INITIAL BOARD MEMBERS. - RATIFIED TITLE

04/24/24
04/25/24
04/25/24
04/25/24
04/25/24
04/26/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/02/24
05/02/24
05/02/24
05/03/24
05/08/24
05/13/24
05/20/24

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 3)
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended (Senate Journal-page 15)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 15)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 15)
Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 1)

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 8)
Read second time (House Journal-page 9)

Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 10)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 11)
Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 2)

Ratified R 138

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/13/24
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