## South Carolina Legislature

June 03, 2024, 04:37:01 pm

## Session 125 - (2023-2024)

## S\*1285 (Rat #0138) General Bill, By Malloy

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 259 OF 1961, RELATING TO THE HARTSVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER BUILDING COMMISSION, SO AS TO INCREASE THE COMMISSION'S MEMBERSHIP FROM THREE TO FIVE MEMBERS AND TO DELETE REFERENCES TO INITIAL BOARD MEMBERS. - RATIFIED TITLE

04/24/24	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 3)
04/25/24		Scrivener's error corrected
04/25/24	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/25/24	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/25/24	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/26/24	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 1)
05/01/24		Scrivener's error corrected
05/01/24	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 8)
05/02/24	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 9)
05/02/24	House	Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 10)
05/02/24	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 11)
05/03/24	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 2)
05/08/24		Ratified R 138
05/13/24		Signed By Governor
05/20/24		Effective date 05/13/24